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LAURENS COUNTY 
DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

For further information about our investors 
or how to become an investor, 

please contact:

Jonathan Coleman 
LCDC President/CEO 

jcoleman@growlaurenscounty.com
P:  864-939-0580

Mailing Address: 
PO Box 427 

Laurens, SC 29360

Physical Address: 
224 E. Public Square 
Laurens, SC 29360

Online: 
www.growlaurenscounty.com



Address:

Contacts:

Phone:

Website:

MCA Architecture
P.O. Box 6537
Greenville, SC  29606

Jack Hicks- jhicks@designmca.com
Keith Clarke - kclarke@designmca.com

864.232.8204
www.designmca.com

ARCHITECTS

Address:

Contact:
Phone:
E-mail: 

Website:

McMillan Pazdan Smith Architects   
P.O. Box 5331 
Spartanburg, SC 29304 

Karen Calhoun
864.585.5678 
kcalhoun@mcmillanpazdansmith.com
www.mcmillanpazdansmith.com



Burr Forman

ATTORNEYS

Greenville Address:

Contacts:

Phone:

Columbia Address:

Contact:
Phone:

Website:

104 South Main Street | Suite 700
Greenville, SC 29602

Mike Burns — mburns@burr.com  
Bernie Ellis — BEllis@burr.com 
Tom Martin — tlmartin@burr.com 
Rita McKinney — rmckinney@burr.com 
Brandon Norris — bnorris@burr.com

864.271.4940

1221 Main Street | Suite 1800 
Columbia, SC 29211
Erik Doerring — edoerring@burr.com
803.799.9800

www.burr.com

Greenville Address:

Contact:
Phone:
E-mail:

Columbia Address:

Contact:
Phone:
E-mail: 

Website:

Haynsworth, Sinkler, Boyd

P.O. Box 2048 
Greenville, SC 29602-2048 
Frank T. Davis, III
864.240.3200 
fdavis@hsblawfirm.com

P.O. Box 11889 
Columbia, SC 29211
Gary W. Morris
803.779.3080 
gmorris@hsblawfirm.com
www.hsblawfirm.com



ATTORNEYS

Nelson Mullins Riley & Scarborough
Greenville Address:

Contacts:

Phone:

Columbia Address:

Contact:
E-mail:

Website:

104 South Main St | Suite 900  
Greenville, SC  29601

Jay Rogers – jay.rogers@nelsonmullins.com  
Edward Kluiters – Edward.kluiters@nelsonmullins.com
864.373.2216
 
Meridian, 17th Floor 
1320 Main Street 
Columbia, SC  29201
George Wolfe
george.wolfe@nelsonmullins.com

www.nelsonmullins.com

Parker Poe Adams & Bernstein
Address:

Contact:
Phone:
E-mail:

Website:

1201 Main Street, Suite 1450 
Columbia, SC 29201

Sam Moses
803.255.8000 
sammoses@parkerpoe.com 

www.parkerpoe.com



Carolina Concrete Company 
Address:

Contact:
Phone:
E-mail:

Website:

P O Box 389 
Clinton, SC  29325 

Mark Hartsell
864.833.0572
mark@carolinaconcrete.net

www.carolinaconcrete.net

CONCRETE COMPANIES



DEVELOPMENT

Agracel, Inc.
Address:

Contact:
Phone:
E-mail:

Website:

15 South Main St. | Suite 701 
Greenville, SC 29601  

Richard Blackwell
864.784.5736
rblackwell@agracel.com
www.agracel.com



ENGINEERS

Seamon Whiteside
Address:

Contact:
Phone:
E-mail:

Website:

508 Rhett St. | Suite 101
Greenville, SC  29601 
Joe Bryant
864.298.0534  |  M: 864.423.9483
jbryant@seamonwhiteside.com
www.seamonwhiteside.com

Thomas and Hutton
Address:

Contact:
Phone:
E-mail:

Website:

P.O. Box 7608 
Columbia, SC 29202 
John Culbreath, PE
803.451.6789 
culbreath.j@thomasandhutton.com
www.thomasandhutton.com

Davis & Floyd, Inc.
Address:

Contact:
Phone:
E-mail:

Website:

1319 Highway 72/221 East
Greenwood, SC 29649 

Josh Fowler | Brent Robertson
864.229.5211 | 864.229.7844
jfowler@davisfloyd.com | broberts@davisfloyd.com

www.davisfloyd.com



ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERS

Address:

Contact:
Phone:
E-mail:

Website:

Bunnell-Lammons Engineering, Inc. 

6004 Ponders Court
Greenville, SC  29615 P: 864.288.1265 

Prescott May
864.483.2155 
prescott.may@blecorp.com

www.blecorp.com

ECS Southeast, LLP 
Address:

Contact:
Phone:
E-mail:

Website:

1200 Woodruff Road | Suite H-12
Greenville, SC 29607 

Ben Temple
864.987.1610 
btemple@ecslimited.com

www.ecslimited.com

Address:

Contact:
Phone:
E-mail:

Website:

S&ME, Inc.

48 Brookfield Oaks Dr | Suite F
Greenville, SC 29607 

Erin Farris
864.297.9944  |  M:  864.313.5861
efarris@smeinc.com

www.smeinc.com

Terracon Consultants 
Address:

Contact:
Phone:
E-mail:

Website:

72 Pointe Circle
Greenville, SC 29615 

Dawn Alvarez
864.293.7334 
dawn.alvarez@terracon.com

www.terracon.com



GRADING / SITE WORK 
CONTRACTORS

Martin Brothers Construction Co. 
Address:

Contact:
Phone:
E-mail:

Website:

P.O. Box 302
Gray Court, SC 29645 

Jimmy Martin
864.876.2634 
jmartin@mbccinc.com

www.mbccinc.com



Address:

Contact:
Phone:
E-mail: 

Website:

Miller HVAC
306 East Frontage Rd
Greer, SC  29651 

Bob Miller
864.334.3427 
bob@millerhvacservice.com
www.millerhvacservice.com

HVAC

Address:

Contact:
Phone:
E-mail: 

Website:

Thomas Mechanical 

309 Hillcrest Dr.
Laurens, SC  29360 

Martin Lowry
864.681.4247 | M: 864.981.0102 
martin@thomasmechanical.com
www.thomasmechanical.com



 INDUSTRIAL & GENERAL 
CONTRACTORS

Address:

Contact:
Phone:
E-mail: 

Website:

Edcon, Inc.

4 Mulberry St.
Peak, SC  29122 

Kara Cannon
803.345.3791 | M: 803.429.5130 
kara@edconinc.com
www.edconinc.com

Address:

Contact:
Phone:
E-mail:

Website:

AME, Inc.
2467 Coltharp Rd.
Fort Mill, SC  29715 

Alex Finke
803.548.7766 
alex.finke@ameonline.com

www.ameonline.com

Harper General Contractors
35 West Court Street | Suite 400
Greenville, SC 29601    
Peyton Howell
864.672.1881
PHowell@HarperGC.com
www.HarperGC.com

Address:

Contact:
Phone:
E-mail:

Website:



 INDUSTRIAL & GENERAL 
CONTRACTORS

Hogan Construction Group
10703 Anderson Rd.
Easley, SC 29642  
Leanna McCall
864.272.1527 
lmccall@hoganconstructiongroup.com
www.hoganconstructiongroup.com 

Address:

Contact:
Phone:
E-mail:

Website:

M. B. Kahn Construction Co. Inc.
116 N. Old Standing Springs Rd. 
Greenville, SC 29605  
Whit Kennedy
864.751.7039 
wkennedy@mbkahn.com
www.mbkahn.com

Address:

Contact:
Phone:
E-mail:

Website:



 INDUSTRIAL & GENERAL 
CONTRACTORS

20 Brozzini Court 
Greenville, SC 29615 
Brent Amyette — bamyette@mccroryconstruction.com 
864.607.3541 

P.O. Box 145  |  Columbia, SC 29202 
522 Lady St.  |  Columbia, SC  29201
Brad Davis — bdavis@mccroryconstruction.com
803.463.7125

www.mccroryconstruction.com

Greenville  
Address:

Contact:

Columbia  
Addresses:

Contact:

Website:

McCrory Construction

Omega Construction
750 Executive Center Drive, Suite 205
Greenville, SC  29615 
John Fordree
864.918.0769 
jfordree@omegaconstruction.com
www.omegaconstruction.com

Address:

Contact:
Phone:
E-mail:

Website:



 INDUSTRIAL & GENERAL 
CONTRACTORS

Address:

Contact:
Phone:
E-mail:

Website:

Pattillo Construction Corp. 
P O Box 25845
Greenville, SC  29616 

Mac Johnson
864.908.8881 
mjohnson@pattilloconstruction.com

www.pattilloconstruction.com

THS Constructors, Inc.
150 Executive Center Dr. | Suite B 108  
Greenville, SC  29615  
Jack Brown
864.918.0769  
jbrown@thsconstructors.com
www.thsconstructors.com

Address:

Contact:
Phone:
E-mail:

Website:



LANDSCAPERS

Address:

Contact:
Phone:
E-mail:

Website:

Heritage Landscape Services
141 Peachtree St.
Gilbert, SC  29054 
Ashley McLeod
803.957.3536 
ashley@HLS2.com
www.HLS2.com

Address:

Contact:
Phone:
E-mail:

Website:

Marcus Cook Farms
P O Box 336
Gray Court, SC  29645 

Marty Cook
864.876.2351 
marty@marcuscookfarms.com

www.marcuscookfarms.com



LOCAL GOVERNMENT

Upper Savannah Council of Governments
Address:

Contact:
Phone:
E-mail:

Website:

P.O. Box 1366
Greenwood, SC 29648 

Patricia Hartung
864.941.8051 
pchartung@uppersavannah.com

www.uppersavannah.com

Address:

Contact:
Phone:
E-mail:

Website:

South Carolina Department of Agriculture
1200 Senate St.
Columbia, SC  29201 

Norris Thigpen
803.708.7003 
nthigpen@scda.sc.gov

www.scagribusiness.com



NETWORKING ORGANIZATIONS

Professional Network Connections
Address:

Contact:
Phone:
E-mail:

Website:

911 Crestview Rd.
Easley, SC 29642 

Hal Westmoreland
M: 864.313.7134 
hal@pnconnections.org

www.pnconnections.org



OTHER

Cooper Motor Company
Address:

Contact:
Phone:
E-mail:

Website:

305 East Main Street
Clinton, SC  29325 

Chip Cooper
864.833.1741 |  M: 864.923.3056 
chipcooper@lynncooper.com

www.coopermotorcompany.com



REAL ESTATE

Pacolet Milliken Enterprises, Inc.
Address:

Contact:
Phone:
E-mail:

Website:

550 South Main Street | Suite 601
Greenville, SC  29601 

Jennifer Calabria
864.342.6156 |  M: 864.490.1163 
jennifer.calabria@pacoletmilliken.com

www.pacoletmilliken.com

Address:

Contact:
Phone:
E-mail:

Website:

Windsor Aughtry Company
40 W. Broad St | Suite 500
Greenville, SC  29601 

Gray Morgan
864.271.9855  |  M: 864.270.5808 
gmorgan@windsoraughtry.com
www.windsorautry.com


